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32 Etapa BRMX 2024

Prova Oficial Campo grande - MS 1,750 Km
YZ 125 04/05/2024 16:30 .
Corrida (15:00 e 2 Voltas) iniciado em 16:36:59
Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
5 16:49:21.136 2:06.252 31.819 52.056 42.377
(17) JUAN GARCIA 6 16:51:27.085 2:05.949 31.187 51.828 42.934
1 16:40:47.750 1:57.102 30.266 47.177 39.659 7 16:53:37.066 2:09.981 31.386 53.907 44.688
2 16:42:45.687 1:57.937 28.937 48.136 40.864 8 16:55:47.813 2:10.747 32.310 53.336 45.101
3 16:44:42.291 1:56.604 28.971 47.518 40.115 9 16:58:01.746 2:13.933 33.143 54.081 46.709
4 16:46:38.798 1:56.507 28.560 47.484 40.463
5 16:48:36.656 1:57.858 28.411 48.869 40.578 (984) PAULO ROBERTO
6 16:50:36.711 2:00.055 29.257 49.930 40.868 1 16:41:04.816 2:04.503 30.498 49.496 44.509
7 16:52:33.715 1:57.004 28.993 46.999 41.012 2 16:43:12.478 2:07.662 30.622 51.135 45.905
8 16:54:34.108 2:00.393 29.815 49.457 41121 3 16:45:22.051 2:09.573 31.479 51.969 46.125
9 16:56:38.374 2:04.266 30.865 49.273 44.128 4 16:47:34.076 2:12.025 31.555 52.769 47.701
5 16:49:44.460 2:10.384 31.554 52.211 46.619
(778) VASKO DURAND 6 16:51:55.802 2:11.342 31.220 53.124 46.998
1 16:40:46.830 1:56.901 30.510 46.371 40.020 7 16:54:07.968 2:12.166 31.842 52.715 47.609
2 16:42:44.716 1:57.886 29.287 48.124 40.475 8 16:56:21.950 2:13.982 31.544 53.843 48.595
3 16:44:41.127 1:56.411 29.718 47.051 39.642 9 16:58:41.566 2:19.616 31.956 56.056 51.604
4 16:46:37.642 1:56.515 29.077 47.535 39.903
5 16:48:38.530 2:00.888 30.124 49.897 40.867 (712) GUSTAVO TORREZ
6 16:50:37.937 1:59.407 30.025 48.564 40.818 1 16:41:21.965 2:09.449 30.497 52.938 46.014
7 16:52:38.377 2:00.440 29.677 49.372 41.391 2 16:43:27.453 2:05.488 30.813 51.331 43.344
8 16:54:38.952 2:00.575 30.043 49.784 40.748 3 16:45:34.639 2:07.186 31.513 51.329 44.344
9 16:56:42.348 2:03.396 31.216 49.643 42537 4 16:47:42.965 2:08.326 31.276 51.967 45.083
5 16:49:54.024 2:11.059 32.195 54.222 44.642
(438) KAUA VIEIRA 6 16:52:07.365 2:13.341 32.770 54.308 46.263
1 16:40:50.511 1:57.799 29.297 48.610 39.892 7 16:54:19.401 2:12.036 31.898 54.175 45.963
2 16:42:48.317 1:57.806 29.228 48.666 39.912 8 16:56:36.475 2:17.074 32.786 54.047 50.241
3 16:44:47.757 1:59.440 28.924 49.239 41.277 9 16:58:59.351 2:22.876 34.140 56.450 52.286
4 16:46:45.499 1:57.742 29.600 48.039 40.103
5 16:48:44.532 1:59.033 28.981 49.505 40.547 (254) ENZO CHUPEEL
6 16:50:42.739 1:58.207 28.946 48.682 40.579 1 16:41:18.258 2:12.310 32.359 54.203 45.748
7 16:52:43.751 2:01.012 29.642 48.970 42.400 2 16:43:30.172 2:11.914 31.967 55.827 44.120
8 16:54:47.424 2:03.673 30.206 50.163 43.304 3 16:45:41.694 2:11.522 31.541 53.855 46.126
9 16:56:52.269 2:04.845 29.899 50.311 44.635 4 16:47:52.961 2:11.267 31.367 54.062 45.838
5 16:50:05.012 2:12.051 31.995 54.244 45.812
(140) HIAN COSTA 6 16:52:16.114 2:11.102 31.314 53.903 45.885
1 16:40:59.277 2:03.675 29.589 49.877 44.209 7 16:54:27.717 2:11.603 32.090 53.760 45.753
2 16:43:04.247 2:04.970 29.850 50.733 44.387 8 16:56:41.403 2:13.686 32.449 54.813 46.424
3 16:45:07.762 2:03.515 29.763 50.100 43.652
4 16:47:10.421 2:02.659 29.647 49.923 43.089 (166) JOSE GABRIEL
5 16:49:13.993 2:03.572 29.436 50.191 43.945 1 16:41:25.323 2:15.829 31.774 53.985 50.070
6 16:51:16.942 2:02.949 29.753 49.513 43.683 2 16:43:40.568 2:15.245 32.198 54.643 48.404
7 16:53:22.926 2:05.984 30.163 51.157 44.664 3 16:45:56.293 2:15.725 32.182 55.140 48.403
8 16:55:29.801 2:06.875 30.262 51.612 45.001 4 16:48:11.086 2:14.793 32.313 54.527 47.953
9 16:57:40.500 2:10.699 30.712 53.810 46.177 5 16:50:27.431 2:16.345 32.745 56.856 46.744
6 16:52:42.491 2:15.060 31.974 53.788 49.298
(655) TARCISIO BATISTEL 7 16:54:58.823 2:16.332 32.845 54.763 48.724
1 16:41:05.283 2:04.784 31.229 50.265 43.290 8 16:57:18.334 2:19.511 32.622 57.260 49.629
2 16:43:09.049 2:03.766 30.581 51.362 41.823
3 16:45:13.214 2:04.165 30.292 52.051 41.822 (22) VICTOR FORTE
4 16:47:17.905 2:04.691 29.896 52.191 42.604 1 16:41:22.605 2:16.171 33.252 55.056 47.863
5 16:49:22.025 2:04.120 30.027 51.775 42.318 2 16:43:37.057 2:14.452 33.336 53.795 47.321
6 16:51:27.754 2:05.729 30.886 51.655 43.188 3 16:45:54.614 2:17.557 32.798 56.664 48.095
7 16:53:31.841 2:04.087 29.808 51.837 42.442 4 16:48:10.624 2:16.010 32.328 55.022 48.660
8 16:55:40.531 2:08.690 31.215 52.639 44.836 5 16:50:27.699 2:17.075 32.324 56.489 48.262
9 16:57:51.696 2:11.165 31.719 53.266 46.180 6 16:52:49.055 2:21.356 33.073 56.362 51.921
7 16:55:15.265 2:26.210 32.729 58.022 55.459
(100) FELIPE DIAZ 8 16:57:36.191 2:20.926 33.517 58.298 49.111
1 16:41:01.360 2:04.679 31.736 50.559 42.384
2 16:43:05.547 2:04.187 30.735 49.882 43.570 (253) GUSTAVO PINHEIRO
3 16:45:09.648 2:04.101 31.256 50.723 42.122 1 16:41:33.435 2:19.863 33.539 58.473 47.851
4 16:47:14.884 2:05.236 31.084 50.994 43.158 2 16:43:54.063 2:20.628 33.688 57.423 49.517
Orbits
ESCADINHA
'Cronometragem
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32 Etapa BRMX 2024

Prova Oficial Campo grande - MS 1,750 Km
YZ 125 04/05/2024 16:30 .
Corrida (15:00 e 2 Voltas) iniciado em 16:36:59
Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
3 16:46:11.518 2:17.455 32.356 57.508 47.591
4 16:48:29.724 2:18.206 32.854 57.328 48.024
5 16:50:45.648 2:15.924 32.400 56.804 46.720
6 16:53:04.101 2:18.453 33.076 58.026 47.351
7 16:55:20.499 2:16.398 32.934 56.781 46.683
8 16:57:36.358 2:15.859 32.635 55.809 47.415

(8) KAYKE VIEIRA

1 16:41:34.925 2:18.941 32.827 57.661 48.453
2 16:43:54.626 2:19.701 32.885 57.950 48.866
3 16:46:14.133 2:19.507 32.669 58.295 48.543
4 16:48:31.024 2:16.891 32.731 56.317 47.843
5 16:50:49.733 2:18.709 32.283 57.863 48.563
6 16:53:07.314 2:17.581 32.552 56.317 48.712
7 16:55:23.677 2:16.363 32.285 56.023 48.055
8 16:57:41.861 2:18.184 32.612 56.802 48.770

(612) DANIEL TOMELIN

1 16:41:36.826 2:18.342 33.236 56.431 48.675
2 16:43:56.414 2:19.588 32.648 57.765 49.175
3 16:46:17.136 2:20.722 32.386 58.605 49.731
4 16:48:38.462 2:21.326 32.298 57.905 51.123
5 16:50:57.950 2:19.488 32.743 57.125 49.620
6 16:53:17.993 2:20.043 32.833 57.069 50.141
7 16:55:38.362 2:20.369 33.018 57.169 50.182
8 16:57:57.773 2:19.411 32.609 56.805 49.997

Orbits
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